Award Summary

Sch # Name

ADREYUIE

Dawee

Studio

23-24 Single Convention Scholarship (Sparks)
Provo 2023-2024 Season

23-24 Single Convention Scholarship (Sparks)

Addilyn Johnson

Brynlee Kodra

Casley Shepard

Cheslie Lucena

Chloe Murillo

Emma Maloney

Emmie Thompson

Grace Mendoza

Gracie Calloway

Monroe Robinson

Presley Andersen

Savannah Ellis

Stella Rice

Tatym Gifford

Sparks

Expressions Dance

Expressions Dance

Dance lllusion

Gravity Dance Center

Center Stage Performing Arts Studio

Expressions Dance

Dance lllusion

Expressions Dance

Gravity Dance Center

Gravity Dance Center

Center Stage Performing Arts Studio

Vision Dance Center

Studio 56 Dance Center

Dance lllusion



Award Summary

Sch # Name

Albani Gifford

264

Alexis Acklin
349

Alyssa Oshiro
599 y

Aubrey Bass
644

Boe Ure
247

Charlee West
511

Hailey Davis
583

Joceline Frost
659

Kennedy Parker
578 y

Klara Smith
600

Kylee Keyes
608 yiee ey

Layla Watts
670

Lilli Fleming
603

Lilly Moore
592

Lyla Brown
530 y

Maggie Thompson
567 g9 p

Mallory Madrid
606 i

Mykenzie Stoker

295

ADREAINE

D206

Studio

23-24 Video Crew Scholarship
Provo 2023-2024 Season

23-24 Video Crew Scholarship

Dance lllusion

Vision Dance Center

Studio 56 Dance Center

Utah Dance Artists

Vision Dance Center

On Stage Dance Studio Inc

Hi-Light Dance

Hi-Light Dance

Gravity Dance Center

Expressions Dance

Hi-Light Dance

On Stage Dance Studio Inc

Hi-Light Dance

Studio 56 Dance Center

Dance lllusion

Hi-Light Dance

Gravity Dance Center

Vision Dance Center



Award Summary
ADRENINE

Dawee

Sch # Name Studio
392 Mylah Watters Synergy Dance Academy
Reagan Zumwalt Utah Dance Artists
640
Riley Hackbarth Gravity Dance Center
694
548 Stella Madsen On Stage Dance Studio Inc

219 Tynlee Alvares Encore Dance Academy



Award Summary

Sch # Name

Addison Simkins
451

Adelyn Adams
177

Aria Kanegae
235 g

Avery Williams
258 v

Beck Howell
646

Bella Shaw
637

Brielle Miller
482

Charlotte Steneck
165

Clara Nielson
163

Cooper Cam
661 P P

Corra Honeycutt
20

6 Cosette Miller

Elayna Lucena
171

Emma Nelson
256

Emma Paskett
696

Emree Boschetto
107

Felicity Tenbrink
395

404 Gigi Simpson

ADREAINE

D206

Studio

23-24 Single Convention Scholarship
Provo 2023-2024 Season

23-24 Single Convention Scholarship

Expressions Dance

United Dance Center

Synergy Dance Academy

Gravity Dance Center

Gravity Dance Center

Vision Dance Center

Dance lllusion

The Winner School

Utah Dance Artists

On Stage Dance Studio Inc

Synergy Dance Academy

Dance lllusion

Gravity Dance Center

Studio 56 Dance Center

Hi-Light Dance

Dance lllusion

Utah Dance Artists

Hi-Light Dance



Award Summary

Sch #

442

173

595

156

421

641

492

129

532

522

250

271

310

154

170

436

132

329

665

211

Name

Jazlin Wood

Jennavieve Lane

Jordyn Eisenmann

Jules Overholt

Juliet Kukahiko

Kate Williams

Kaya Pizza

Kenli Bush

Kenzie Wilson

Kesley Webecke

Kinzli Wood

Koya Stokoe

Lexi Hansen

Lilah Summers

Lillian Vandyke

Lucy Priet

Madison Fowler

Madisyn Franzen

Mikayla Baker

Nacana Jones

ADREYAUNE

Dawee

Studio

United Dance Center

Gravity Dance Center

Gravity Dance Center

The Winner School

Hi-Light Dance

The Collective Performing Arts

Vision Dance Center

Center Stage Performing Arts Studio

United Dance Center

Hi-Light Dance

United Dance Center

Studio 56 Dance Center

Hi-Light Dance

Dance lllusion

Studio 56 Dance Center

Expressions Dance

Hi-Light Dance

On Stage Dance Studio Inc

Studio V Performing Arts Center

Expressions Dance



Award Summary
ADRENINE

Dawee

Sch # Name Studio

Oakley Clawson Utah Dance Artists

569
Olivia Hale Expressions Dance

568

505 Reagan Nilson The Collective Performing Arts

229 Scarlett Dorion Synergy Dance Academy
Sophee Miller Expressions Dance

282 P P

145 Sophia Morzelewski The Winner School
Yesenia Davis United Dance Center

564



Award Summary

Sch #

115

85

162

157

188

189

186

178

143

55

63

67

135

97

159

125

136

Name

Alexys Watters

Antonella Foster

Blakely Rice

Brooklyn Zambos

Bryton Fredrickson

Cozette Heiner

Emery Haws

Emory Gilliam

Hadley Bacon

Indeee Ward

lzzy Robinson

Leanna Young

Lexi Johnson

London Kic

Lucy Wood

Mataya Wright

Myla Olsen

ADREAUNE

D206

Studio

23-24 Honored Dancer Nominee

Provo 2023-2024 Season

23-24 Honored Dancer Nominee

Minis

Synergy Dance Academy

Expressions Dance

The Winner School

Utah Dance Artists

Gravity Dance Center

Hi-Light Dance

Dance Unlimited

Center Stage Performing Arts Studio

Utah Dance Artists

Dance lllusion

Hi-Light Dance

Hi-Light Dance

Utah Dance Artists

Dance lllusion

Vision Dance Center

Dance lllusion

Synergy Dance Academy



Award Summary
ADREYAURE

Dawee

Sch # Name Studio
180 Nola Adams Gravity Dance Center
183 Nyla Woolstenhulme Studio 56 Dance Center
Priya Fowler Hi-Light Dance
105
114 Quinn Poston Utah Dance Artists
123 Saylor Neil The Collective Performing Arts
76 Swayzee Robinson Synergy Dance Academy
175 Victoria Peterson Utah Dance Artists
Juniors
212 Aaliyah Kirk Center Stage Performing Arts Studio
311 Addison Hansen Gravity Dance Center
331 Amberly Thomason The Collective Performing Arts
Aniston Eastman Hi-Light Dance
333
Ashlyn Youn Hi-Light Dance
238 y J ]
Ava Tapia Vision Dance Center
352
Avery Jones Hi-Light Dance
279 v 9
332 Braylyn Larson On Stage Dance Studio Inc
Brooklyn Fuller Hi-Light Dance
343
Cora Foote Hi-Light Dance
213
336 Dresden Keate On Stage Dance Studio Inc
Ellie Bangerter Vision Dance Center

228



Award Summary

Sch #

356

345

339

226

262

361

344

327

350

358

351

273

334

281

217

293

260

236

475

Name

Emerson Avery

Hazel Bettner

Isaac Garcia

Isla Harrison

lvy Pizza

Jerzie Johnson

Kennedy Madrid

Liv Woodley

Lyra Murray

Monroe Miner

Rickie Jo Smith

Ruby Stagg

Ryelle Roundy

Saylor Thorne

Skylee Sitterud

Stella Brown

Tabitha Nan

Tatum Reschke

Aidan Griswold

Teens

ADREYAUNE

Dawee

Studio

Gravity Dance Center

Hi-Light Dance

Utah Dance Artists

The Collective Performing Arts

Vision Dance Center

Dance Impressions

Gravity Dance Center

Hi-Light Dance

The Dance Company

The Winner School

Vision Dance Center

The Winner School

Hi-Light Dance

Synergy Dance Academy

Center Stage Performing Arts Studio

Dance lllusion

Center Stage Performing Arts Studio

Utah Dance Artists

Hi-Light Dance



Award Summary

Sch #

402

545

579

547

591

549

586

607

537

459

497

432

460

601

496

448

483

519

388

481

Name

Alexa Cann

Alli Lin

Ariana Chatelain

Bella Anthony

Brinkli Kvenvold

Britney Mower

Charly Stewart

Elsa Tanner

Evelynn Goodman

Halee Chapa

Jaycee Preece

Jayda Lamborn

Kaitlyn Blodgett

Kennedy Berrett

Layla Mcbride

Meg Raybould

Noa Lewis

Olivia Harker

Olyve Hill

Penny Haws

ADREYAUNE

Dawee

Studio
Hi-Light Dance

Expressions Dance

Hi-Light Dance

Dance lllusion

Vision Dance Center

INSPIRE Entertainment

Hi-Light Dance

Hi-Light Dance

Utah Dance Artists

The Dance Factory

Dance lllusion

Dance lllusion

Utah Dance Artists

Utah Dance Artists

Dance lllusion

The Winner School

The Dance Factory

The Dance Factory

Dance Unlimited

Dance Unlimited



Award Summary

Sch #

604

593

699

686

685

658

668

650

671

693

635

657

698

680

688

672

Name

Sophie Lo

Taryn Miner

Alessandra Brooke

Ashli Ahlquist

Brynne Barton

Crystann Storey

Giovanna Harris

Gracie Oldroyd

lvie Lewis

Jordynn Christianson

Lucy Woodward

Madison Bower

Merit Moody

Oana Barber

Rebecca Slade

Rylie Jones

Seniors

ADREYAUNE

Dawee

Studio
The Collective Performing Arts

The Winner School

Utah Dance Artists

The Winner School

Utah Dance Artists

Utah Dance Artists

Utah Dance Artists

Studio 56 Dance Center

Utah Dance Artists

Utah Dance Artists

Utah Dance Artists

Hi-Light Dance

The Dance Zone

The Winner School

The Winner School

Hi-Light Dance



Award Summary

Sch #

84

337

610

689

Name

Miya Slade

Aleina Ofisa

Ruby Fox

Sidney Eden

Studio

23-24 Elite Honored Dancer Nominee

Provo 2023-2024 Season

23-24 Elite Honored Dancer Nominee
Minis
The Winner School

Juniors

The Dance Factory

Teens

Expressions Dance

Seniors

Utah Dance Artists

ADRENUINE

D206



